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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань

Турнир памяти тренера 
Кочуры С.М.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АНАНЬЕВ Егор 06.09.2000 120 б/р Самостоятельно
2 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 531 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
3 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 190 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
4 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 157 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
5 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 319 б/р Самостоятельно

6 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 324 б/р Самостоятельно
7 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 358 б/р Самостоятельно
8 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 502 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
9 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 281 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 
10 БАШИРОВА Диляра 09.12.1993 404 б/р Самостоятельно
11 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно
12 ГАЛИМОВ Дамир 07.02.1990 0 б/р Шебухов А.Б., Пупышев И.В.
13 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Высокогорский р-он
14 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 202 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
15 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 278 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

16 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат 07.10.1993 359 б/р Самостоятельно
17 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 402 1 Ершова Е.А.
18 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 450 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
19 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Андрей 25.07.1992 0 б/р Самостоятельно
20 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Рената 30.08.2005 633 КМС Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
21 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 193 3 Ершова Е.А. 
22 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 309 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 647 КМС Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

24 ЕВСЕЕВ Николай 20.03.1954 0 б/р Самостоятельно
25 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 420 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
26 ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ Амир 20.10.2008 331 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
27 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 127 б/р Самостоятельно
28 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 195 б/р Самостоятельно
29 КОЛЧАНОВ Владимир 19.09.1957 193 б/р Самостоятельно
30 КОЧУРА Антон 26.08.1988 568 б/р Кочура С.М.
31 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 138 б/р Ершова Е.А. 
32 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений 03.05.1979 0 б/р Ушатиков А.А.
33 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 225 2 юн Сабинский р-он
34 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 220 б/р Самостоятельно
35 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 464 б/р Алексеевский р-он
36 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 483 2 Филиппов В.В.
37 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 109 3 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.
38 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 460 2 Ершова Е.А. 
39 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 403 б/р Самостоятельно
40 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 624 1 Александров А.В.
41 НИКИТИН Юрий 21.08.1962 312 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

42 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 258 б/р Самостоятельно

43 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 261 б/р Самостоятельно
44 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 435 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
45 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.
46 САГИЕВ Айзат 14.02.1997 292 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

47 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 466 1 Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
48 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 558 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
49 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 547 2 Филиппов В.В.
50 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 535 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
51 УШАТИКОВ Артем 10.12.1989 834 б/р Самостоятельно
52 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 344 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
53 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 265 1 юн Сабинский р-он
54 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 545 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
55 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 419 б/р Самостоятельно
56 ХАНИПОВ Руслан 24.04.1988 583 б/р Самостоятельно
57 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 194 б/р Ершова Е.А. 
58 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 186 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
59 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 408 б/р Самостоятельно
60 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 384 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

61 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 471 б/р Самостоятельно
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

3

4 ГАЛИМОВ Дамир Шебухов А.Б., Пупышев И.В. 3 4

3 ДУНАЕВ Михаил Самостоятельно 4

1

2 НАКИПОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Высокогорский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 4

3 НИКИТИН Юрий Зеленодольский р-он 4

2

2 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 6 1

1 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим Александров А.В. 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Андрей Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АСКАРОВ Рустем Самостоятельно 5

1

2 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

1 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Рената Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 6

1 2 3 4

33 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат Самостоятельно 2

1

2 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат Самостоятельно 3 2

1 ДЫКИН Алексей Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4

1 2 3

23 ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ Амир Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 2 3

1 УШАТИКОВ Артем Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

2 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 2 3

23 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел Самостоятельно

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань

Предварительный этап
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Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань

Предварительный этап

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 1-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2

4 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 3 4

3 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 5

1

2 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 4 3

1 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 АСАНОВА Ксения Филиппов В.В. 3 4

3 ПОЛЯНИН Константин Самостоятельно 4

1

2 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он 5 2

1 ФРОЛОВ Николай Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира Сабинский р-он 4

1

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 5 2

1 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 АНАНЬЕВ Егор Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ГАРИПОВА Амина Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4

1

2 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 5 2

1 СОВИН Семен Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений Ушатиков А.А. 6 1

3 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А. 3

2

2 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур Самостоятельно 4 3

1 КОЧУРА Антон Кочура С.М. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 ЕВСЕЕВ Николай Самостоятельно 3 4

3 САГИЕВ Айзат Зеленодольский р-он 4

1

2 БАШИРОВА Диляра Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ХАНИПОВ Руслан Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4



Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань

Предварительный этап

Группа № 13
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 14
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 15
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 16
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

3

4 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 4

2

2 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 6 1

1 ШИГАЕВ Игорь Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4

4

4 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей Ершова Е.А. 4 3

3 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1

2 МОНАХОВ Алексей Алексеевский р-он 5 2

1 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 КОЛЧАНОВ Владимир Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 4

2

2 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 6 1

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 АСАНОВА Дарья Филиппов В.В. 3 4

3 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира Сабинский р-он 4

1

2 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он 5 2

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4



1 ГАЛАНОВ П. Самостоятельно

1 ГАЛАНОВ П.
2 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-1 9

3 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. ГАЛАНОВ П.
2 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0 13

4 ХАНИПОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-0
5 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. ГАЛАНОВ П.

3 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-0
6 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-0 10 15

7 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. ДЫКИН А.
4 ДЫКИН А. 3-1

8 ДЫКИН А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-2
9 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. ГАЛАНОВ Павел 1

5 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р. 3-1
10 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-0 11

11 СОВИН С. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р.
6 СОВИН С. 3-0 14

12 КУЗНЕЦОВ Е. Ушатиков А.А. 3-1
13 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Высокогорский р-он УШАТИКОВ А.

7 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-2
14 ФРОЛОВ Н. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.3-2 12 -15 УШАТИКОВ Артем 2
15 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. УШАТИКОВ А.

8 УШАТИКОВ А. 3-0
16 УШАТИКОВ А. Самостоятельно 3-0

ДЫКИН А.
-12 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 26

-1 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 20 САФИУЛЛИН Р. ДЫКИН А.
16 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 3-1 24 3-0

-2 ХАНИПОВ Р. 3-2 СОВИН С.
-11 СОВИН С. 3-1

-3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 21 СОВИН С.
17 МУХЛИНА М. 3-2 ДЫКИН Алексей 3

-4 МУХЛИНА М. 3-2 -14 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р. 3-0
-10 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 27

-5 АНДРЕЕВ А. 22 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.
18 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-2 25 3-2

-6 КУЗНЕЦОВ Е. 3-1 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.
-9 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-2

-7 ФРОЛОВ Н. 23 ТАЗИЕВ Н. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 4
19 ФРОЛОВ Н. 3-1

-8 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0 -26 СОВИН С.
28 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р. 5

-27 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Р. 3-1

-28 СОВИН С. 6

-24 САФИУЛЛИН Р.
29 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 7

-25 ТАЗИЕВ Н. W/O

-28 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 8
-20 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

30 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.
-21 МУХЛИНА М. 3-1 32

ФРОЛОВ Н. 9
-22 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1

31 ФРОЛОВ Н.
-23 ФРОЛОВ Н. 3-1 -32 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 10

-30 МУХЛИНА М.
33 АНДРЕЕВ А. 11

-31 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1

-33 МУХЛИНА М. 12
-16 ХАНИПОВ Р.

34 ХАНИПОВ Р.
-17 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-0 36

ХАНИПОВ Р. 13
-18 КУЗНЕЦОВ Е. 3-1

35 КУЗНЕЦОВ Е.
-19 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0 -36 КУЗНЕЦОВ Е. 14

-34 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.
36 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 15

-35 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0

-36 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 16
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-13

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.

1 ФИНАЛ

25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань



1 ШИГАЕВ И. Самостоятельно

1 ШИГАЕВ И.
2 ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

3 НИКИТИН Ю. Зеленодольский р-он ШИГАЕВ И.
2 НИКИТИН Ю. 3-0

4 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно 3-0

5 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он ШИГАЕВ И.
3 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-2

6 КОЧУРА А. Кочура С.М. 3-0

7 АСКАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
4 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0

8 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

9 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он

5 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р. 3-1 17 место

10 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно 3-2

11 БАШИРОВА Д. Самостоятельно ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р.
6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.

12 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

13 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно МОНАХОВ А.
7 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. 3-1

14 НАКИПОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-2

15 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. МОНАХОВ А. 18 место

8 МОНАХОВ А. 3-0

16 МОНАХОВ А. Алексеевский р-он 3-1 -13 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

-14 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р. 3-1 19 место

-9 НИКИТИН Ю. 20 место

ЗАЙЦЕВ К.
-10 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-2

-11 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-0 21 место

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.
-12 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. 3-1

-17 НИКИТИН Ю.           22 место

-18 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-2 23 место

24 место

-1 ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ А.
ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ А.

-2 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-1

-3 КОЧУРА А. ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ А.
КОЧУРА А. 3-1

-4 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1

-5 ГРУЗКОВ И.
ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-2 25 место

-6 БАШИРОВА Д. 3-2

-7 НАКИПОВ И. ГРУЗКОВ И.
НАКИПОВ И. 3-2

-8 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 3-1 26 место

-25 КОЧУРА А.

-26 НАКИПОВ И. 3-2 27 место

-21 ПОЛШКОВ К. 28 место

АСКАРОВ Р.
-22 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1

-23 БАШИРОВА Д. 3-0 29 место

БАШИРОВА Д.
-24 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

30 место

-29 ПОЛШКОВ К.

-30 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. 3-2 31 место

32 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ШИГАЕВ И.

11

14

12

МОНАХОВ А.

16
БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Р.

17

19
ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

18
ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

20
РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.

НИКИТИН Ю.

21

25

22

27
ГРУЗКОВ И.

23

26

24
ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ А.

28
КОЧУРА А.

32
ПОЛШКОВ К.

ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

НАКИПОВ И.

29

31
АСКАРОВ Р.

30
БАШИРОВА Д.



1 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

1 РОМАНОВА А.

2 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно 3-0

3 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. Ершова Е.А. РОМАНОВА А.

2 САГИЕВ А. 3-1

4 САГИЕВ А. Зеленодольский р-он3-1

5 МУХАМЕТШИН Д. Галиаскаров Р.Г. РОМАНОВА А.

3 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-2

6 ГАРИПОВА Амина Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-1

7 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно ГАРИПОВА А.

4 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. 3-2

8 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно 3-0

9 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

5 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 33 место

10 ЛАТЫПОВА И. Сабинский р-он 3-1

11 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. Сабинский р-он ДУНАЕВ М.

6 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-0

12 ДУНАЕВ М. Самостоятельно 3-0

13 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.

7 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-0

14 ПОЛЯНИН К. Самостоятельно 3-0

15 ДОНОСИЙ С. Ершова Е.А. ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 34 место

8 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1

16 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно 3-0

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ФИНАЛ

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
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1 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

1 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А.

2 Х -

3 КОЛЧАНОВ В. Самостоятельно ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

2 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-0

4 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 3-2

5 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. Самостоятельно БАРИЕВ Б.

3 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 3-0

6 Х -

7 Х - БАРИЕВ Б.

4 БАРИЕВ Б. 3-0

8 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А. 

9 АНАНЬЕВ Е. Самостоятельно

5 АНАНЬЕВ Е. 3-1 49 место

10 Х -

11 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. Ершова Е.А. АНАНЬЕВ Е.

6 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. 3-0

12 АСАНОВА К. Филиппов В.В. 3-0

13 АСАНОВА Д. Филиппов В.В. ГАРИПОВА А.

7 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-0

14 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-1

15 Х - ГАРИПОВА А. 50 место

8 ЕВСЕЕВ Н. 3-0

16 ЕВСЕЕВ Н. Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
25 апреля 2021 года, г.Казань
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4 ФИНАЛ



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно
2 УШАТИКОВ Артем 10.12.1989 834 б/р Самостоятельно
3 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 647 КМС Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
4 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 535 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
5 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Рената 30.08.2005 633 КМС Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
6 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 558 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
7 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 466 1 Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
8 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 547 2 Филиппов В.В.
9 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 545 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
10 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Высокогорский р-он
11 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 531 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
12 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 460 2 Ершова Е.А. 
13 ХАНИПОВ Руслан 24.04.1988 583 б/р Самостоятельно
14 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений 03.05.1979 0 б/р Ушатиков А.А.
15 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 402 1 Ершова Е.А.
16 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 483 2 Филиппов В.В.
17 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 471 б/р Самостоятельно
18 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 464 б/р Алексеевский р-он
19 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 502 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
20 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ринат 07.10.1993 359 б/р Самостоятельно
21 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 419 б/р Самостоятельно
22 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 420 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
23 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 435 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
24 НИКИТИН Юрий 21.08.1962 312 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
25 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 450 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
26 ЗИЯНГАРЕЕВ Амир 20.10.2008 331 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
27 КОЧУРА Антон 26.08.1988 568 б/р Кочура С.М.
28 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 403 б/р Самостоятельно
29 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 319 б/р Самостоятельно
30 БАШИРОВА Диляра 09.12.1993 404 б/р Самостоятельно
31 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 258 б/р Самостоятельно
32 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 344 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
33 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 408 б/р Самостоятельно
34 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

35-48 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 309 б/р Самостоятельно
35-48 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 278 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
35-48 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 358 б/р Самостоятельно
35-48 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 384 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
35-48 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 324 б/р Самостоятельно
35-48 САГИЕВ Айзат 14.02.1997 292 б/р Зеленодольский р-он
35-48 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 193 3 Ершова Е.А. 
35-48 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 261 б/р Самостоятельно
35-48 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 265 1 юн Сабинский р-он
35-48 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 225 2 юн Сабинский р-он
35-48 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 220 б/р Самостоятельно
35-48 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 109 3 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.
35-48 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 138 б/р Ершова Е.А. 
35-48 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 195 б/р Самостоятельно

49 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 281 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 
50 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 202 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

51-61 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 186 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
51-61 АНАНЬЕВ Егор 06.09.2000 120 б/р Самостоятельно
51-61 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Андрей 25.07.1992 0 б/р Самостоятельно
51-61 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 127 б/р Самостоятельно
51-61 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 194 б/р Ершова Е.А. 
51-61 ЕВСЕЕВ Николай 20.03.1954 0 б/р Самостоятельно
51-61 КОЛЧАНОВ Владимир 19.09.1957 193 б/р Самостоятельно
51-61 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 157 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
51-61 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 190 2 юн Филиппов В.В.
51-61 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 624 1 Александров А.В.
51-61 ГАЛИМОВ Дамир 07.02.1990 0 б/р Шебухов А.Б., Пупышев И.В.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Турнир памяти тренера Кочуры С.М.
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